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Proposal ID: C0000126457N01
Order No.: M59

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

Spec
No.

303

303

303

305

315

316

502

502

502

502

502

502

ATTD

Oversight/State Project No.: 9999-966-717, N501

Federal Project No.: STP-TS06(264)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

303SD20-0029
SILTATION CONTROL
EXCAVATION

303SD20-0031
INLET PROTECTION TYPE B

303SD20-0034
TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A

305SD20-0011
AGGR. MATL. NO. 25 OR 26

3155X20-0011
SAW-CUT ASPH CONC FULL
DEPTH

316SD20-0030
CONCRETE ENTRANCE
PAVE. 7"

502SD20-0011
CURB, STD. CG-2

502SD20-0012
CURB, RADIAL CG-2

502SD20-0014
CURB, STD. CG-3

502SD20-0015
CURB, RADIAL CG-3

502SD20-0022
COMB. CURB & GUTTER,
STD. CG-6

502SD20-0023
COMB. CURB & GUTTER,
RAD. CG-6

5025X20-0003

COMB. CURB & GUTTER
REMOVAL

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

1.000
CcY

1.000
EA

50.000
LF

60.000
TON

20.000
LF

20.000
SY

600.000
LF

600.000
LF

20.000
LF

20.000
LF

400.000
LF

400.000
LF

800.000
LF

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars  Cents Dollars Cents
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0140 ATTD 502SX20-0010 400.000
SAW CUT H.C.C. ITEMS LF
HYDRAULIC CEMENT
CONCRETE
0150 504 504SD20-0002 70.000
CG-12 DETECTABLE sy
WARNING SURFACE
0160 504 504SD20-0003 500.000
HYDR. CEMENT CONC. SY
SIDEWALK 4"
0170 504 504SD20-0010 1.000
CONCRETE CLASS A-3 MISC (3%
0180 ATTD 510SX20-0001 500.000
REMOVE SIDEWALK AND SY
ENTRANCE
0190 512 512SD20-0012 10.000
TYPE 3 BARRICADE 4' EA
0200 512 512SD20-0023 20.000
TRUCK MOUNTED HR
ATTENUATOR
0210 512 512SD20-0024 2,000.000
GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING DAY
DEVICES
0220 512 512SD20-0025 20.000
PORT.CHANGEABLE MESS. HR
SIGN
0230 512 512SD20-0026 20.000
ELECTRONIC ARROW BOARD HR
0240 512 512SD20-0027 80.000
FLAGGER SERVICE HR
0250 ATTD 512SP20-0001 20.000
PORTABLE TEMPORARY DAY

RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY
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Proposal

Line

Spec

Number

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

513

513

513

513

513

513

602

603

603

603

Oversight/State Project No.: 9999-966-717, N501

Federal Project No.: STP-TS06(264)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

513S5X20-0001

MOBILIZATION
FREDERICKSBURG
RESIDENCY TASK ORDER
OVER $10,000
5135X20-0001

MOBILIZATION
FREDERICKSBURG
RESIDENCY TASK ORDER
UNDER $10,000
513S5X20-0001

MOBILIZATION NORTHERN

NECK RESIDENCY TASK

ORDER OVER $10,000
5135X20-0001

MOBILIZATION NORTHERN

NECK RESIDENCY TASK

ORDER UNDER $10,000
513SX20-0001

MOBILIZATION SALUDA
RESIDENCY TASK ORDER
OVER $10,000
5135X20-0001
MOBILIZATION SALUDA
RESIDENCY TASK ORDER
UNDER $10,000
602SD20-0004
TOPSOIL CLASS B

603SD20-0003
REGULAR SEED

603SD20-0014
FERTILIZER NITROGEN - N

603SD20-0015

FERTILIZER PHOSPHOROUS
-P

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

1.000
EA

1.000
EA

1.000
EA

1.000
EA

1.000
EA

1.000
EA

10.000
CY

20.000
LB

1.000
LB

1.000
LB

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars  Cents Dollars Cents
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0360 603 603SD20-0016 1.000
FERTILIZER POTASSIUM - K LB
0370 603 603SD20-0017 1.000
LIME TON
0380 604 604SD20-0001 50.000
SOoD SY
Section: 0001 Total:

Total Bid:






